
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/09/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:52:27 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/26/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/1/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0203,CPR1700000003,3 CCT,0203,CPR1700000002,1 CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC
RETIREMENT BOARD

ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT
AUDIT FOR CPRB

SUTTLE & STALNAKER PLLC 09/29/2016 10/28/2016 230,000.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000003,2 CMA,0210,ISC1700000006,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Addendum #1 Maintenance
Subscription for IBM Spectrum Protec

SOFTWARE INFORMATION
SYSTEMS LLC

08/31/2016 10/31/2016 38,930.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000005,2 CPO,0310,DNR1700000013,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES District 5 Storage Building Garage Door DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

09/27/2016 10/27/2016 26,000.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1700000003,1 CPO,0432,DCH1700000003,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

To conduct a Reconnaissance-Level
Survey.

AURORA RESEARCH ASSOCIATES
LLC

09/15/2016 10/26/2016 42,595.00

CRFQ,0506,BHS1600000007,2 CPO,0506,BHS1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Roof Replacement at Valley Health TRI-STATE ROOFING & SHEET
METAL CO

04/13/2016 10/26/2016 44,395.00

CRFQ,0506,MMB1600000012,4 CMA,0506,MMB1700000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH CHEMISTRY ANALYZERS &
REAGENTS

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC 05/05/2016 10/31/2016 110,573.78

CRFQ,0506,WEH1600000004,2 CMA,0506,WEH1700000005,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Chemistry Analyzers, Reagents,
Consumables

LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 11/03/2015 10/26/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,WEH1700000002,2 CPO,0506,WEH1700000006,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH NETWORK SWITCHES,
ACCESSORIES, EXT SVC
AGREEMENT

SOFTWARE INFORMATION
SYSTEMS LLC

09/29/2016 10/31/2016 30,230.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1700000001,2 CPO,0702,TAX1700000005,1 TAX DIVISION Network Servers Y & S TECHNOLOGIES INC 09/20/2016 10/31/2016 39,813.92

CRFQ,0705,LOT1700000001,3 CPO,0705,LOT1700000002,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION CLEAN, REPAIR, STRIPE, PARKING
LOT

AAA Paving and Sealing Inc 09/21/2016 10/26/2016 26,500.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000010,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000010,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL BEAM/ PILING JAMATT INC 09/14/2016 10/27/2016 117,939.90

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

